

## CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

## CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 20-17-03

Request for:	□ Authorization to bid & □ Bid rejection/Authori □ Contract award □ Payment Ratification	ization to		Partial paymen Partial paymen Final payment Change order
Contract Nu	mber _ 20-17		Request No.	PP-1
	me Rotary Amphitheater Expansio	n Rebi	1 - General Cons	truction
Contract Nai	me <u>Rotary Ampintheater Expansio</u>	II ICOIC	1 - General Cons	er detroir
Contractor	Freedom Enterprises & Assoc.	Amo	ount of request	\$21,660.00
Description:	Payment 1; 5% complete.			
	Original contract amount		449,000,00	
	Original contract amount Approved change order(s)	\$ \$	449,000.00	
	Approved change order(s)	\$	449,000.00	
			449,000.00	
	Approved change order(s) Unit cost(s) adjustments	\$ \$	ŕ	
	Approved change order(s) Unit cost(s) adjustments Revised contract amount to date	\$ \$ \$	449,000.00	
	Approved change order(s) Unit cost(s) adjustments Revised contract amount to date Total previous payments	\$ \$ \$ \$	449,000.00	
	Approved change order(s) Unit cost(s) adjustments Revised contract amount to date  Total previous payments  Current pay request	\$ \$ \$ \$	449,000.00 0.00 21,660.00	
	Approved change order(s) Unit cost(s) adjustments Revised contract amount to date  Total previous payments  Current pay request	\$ \$ \$ \$	449,000.00 0.00 21,660.00	
thy S. Zinkhan	Approved change order(s) Unit cost(s) adjustments Revised contract amount to date  Total previous payments  Current pay request Balance to finish including retaina	\$ \$ \$ \$	449,000.00 0.00 21,660.00	